Position

Dean, Ss, WCC

Executive Dean, Lcc

President, WCC

Interim Dean, Cte, WCC

President, WCC

Dean, Cte/Wd, WCC

Vice President, WCC

Dean, Ss, WCC

Director, Spec Program, Lcc

Dean Of Instruction, WCC

Assistant Director - Trio - Wc

Administrative Secretary ||

Assistant Director - Mesa

Campus Operations Spec |

Executive Assistant To The Pre

Int Dean, Ss/le, WCC

Interim - Exec Assistant To Vp -
Wc

Other Positions Held Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

Total Wages

$122,560

$120,881

$95,995

$95,755

$91,792

$85,761

$84,979

$81,519

$79,528

$66,905

$57,509

$56,816

$55,711

$53,278

$50,166

$47,346

$44,255

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,505

$21,582

$10,122

$25,826

$13,703

$3,993

$9,802

$11,685

$24,273

$10,599

$24,273

$20,407

$24,273

$20,407

$16,174

$7,181

$7,441



Director, Spec Program, Ccc
Temporary - Special Projects M
Vice President, WCC

Int Dean Of Arts & Science,
WCC

Substitute - Admin Sec Il - Ma

Administration Clerical Fws

Student Assistant

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

WCC-Administration

$38,115

$25,616

$25,236

$15,750

$5,073

$2,400

$1,309

$12,129

$0

$4,046

$0

$0

$0

$0



