Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Ss, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$122,560	\$23,505
Executive Dean, Lcc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$120,881	\$21,582
President, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$95,995	\$10,122
Interim Dean, Cte, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$95,755	\$25,826
President, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$91,792	\$13,703
Dean, Cte/Wd, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$85,761	\$3,993
Vice President, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$84,979	\$9,802
Dean, Ss, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$81,519	\$11,685
Director, Spec Program, Lcc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$79,528	\$24,273
Dean Of Instruction, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$66,905	\$10,599
Assistant Director - Trio - Wc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$57,509	\$24,273
Administrative Secretary II		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$56,816	\$20,407
Assistant Director - Mesa		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$55,711	\$24,273
Campus Operations Spec I		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$53,278	\$20,407
Executive Assistant To The Pre		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$50,166	\$16,174
Int Dean, Ss/Ie, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$47,346	\$7,181
Interim - Exec Assistant To Vp - Wc		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$44,255	\$7,441

Director, Spec Program, Ccc	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$38,115	\$12,129
Temporary - Special Projects M	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$25,616	\$0
Vice President, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$25,236	\$4,046
Int Dean Of Arts & Science, WCC	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$15,750	\$0
Substitute - Admin Sec II - Ma	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$5,073	\$0
Administration Clerical Fws	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$2,400	\$0
Student Assistant	Yuba Community College District	WCC-Administration	\$1,309	\$0